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2023 PVAM INVITE
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS
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Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

06 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 6 5 982 1,007 1,003 1,109 1,051 955 1,038 1,028 1,131 990 986 5,152 6,128 11,280 205.1

2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 8 3 1,032 938 1,042 1,117 1,085 1,013 978 1,048 1,044 907 1,066 5,214 6,056 11,270 204.9

3 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 2 925 1,059 1,140 1,016 956 938 943 998 932 1,012 1,095 5,096 5,918 11,014 200.3

4 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 6 5 993 978 1,014 1,070 1,043 997 947 936 977 1,008 981 5,098 5,846 10,944 199.0

5 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 4 1,018 933 990 1,095 910 928 1,014 978 1,030 1,009 1,039 4,946 5,998 10,944 199.0

6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 7 4 926 1,019 1,048 1,036 945 972 951 961 1,016 1,008 924 4,974 5,832 10,806 196.5

7 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 7 4 920 1,036 982 933 963 829 936 1,076 974 992 970 4,834 5,777 10,611 192.9

8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 4 7 985 911 935 955 909 936 982 1,049 916 1,015 935 4,695 5,833 10,528 191.4

9 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 2 9 904 986 866 1,052 930 958 965 869 937 995 994 4,738 5,718 10,456 190.1

10 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 5 6 846 925 996 917 965 993 1,050 1,061 869 909 872 4,649 5,754 10,403 189.1

11 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 3 8 992 867 782 930 924 792 969 952 875 994 805 4,495 5,387 9,882 179.7

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 2 9 905 974 791 867 818 889 972 849 889 790 817 4,355 5,206 9,561 173.8



2023 PVAM INVITE
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
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Match 

03

Trad 
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Total Pins

Total 
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Avg/Gm

1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,032 938 1,042 1,117 1,085 1,013 978 1,048 1,044 907 1,066 5,214 6,056 2,599 13,869 67 207.0

2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 993 978 1,014 1,070 1,043 997 947 936 977 1,008 981 5,098 5,846 2,062 13,006 65 200.1

3 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 7 6 982 1,007 1,003 1,109 1,051 955 1,038 1,028 1,131 990 986 5,152 6,128 2,196 13,476 66 204.2

4 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 4 925 1,059 1,140 1,016 956 938 943 998 932 1,012 1,095 5,096 5,918 2,679 13,693 68 201.4

5 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 6 7 985 911 935 955 909 936 982 1,049 916 1,015 935 4,695 5,833 2,003 12,531 65 192.8

6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 8 5 920 1,036 982 933 963 829 936 1,076 974 992 970 4,834 5,777 2,099 12,710 66 192.6

7 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 8 5 1,018 933 990 1,095 910 928 1,014 978 1,030 1,009 1,039 4,946 5,998 2,027 12,971 66 196.5

8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 926 1,019 1,048 1,036 945 972 951 961 1,016 1,008 924 4,974 5,832 2,173 12,979 67 193.7

9 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 4 9 904 986 866 1,052 930 958 965 869 937 995 994 4,738 5,718 1,941 12,397 65 190.7

10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 4 9 992 867 782 930 924 792 969 952 875 994 805 4,495 5,387 1,627 11,509 64 179.8

11 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 6 7 846 925 996 917 965 993 1,050 1,061 869 909 872 4,649 5,754 1,654 12,057 64 188.4

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 2 11 905 974 791 867 818 889 972 849 889 790 817 4,355 5,206 1,612 11,173 65 171.9
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2023 PVAM INVITE
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

179 259 160 213 160

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1st Place

254 149 193 219 205 205 4 259 180 172 193 222

197 186 237 222 194

1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

216 223 227 194 246 189 235 3rd Place

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

180 235 235 189 145 201 211 195 205 213 245

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

203 259 236 201 205 176 214 4th Place

0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

5

180 179 168 167

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 5th Place

172 193 189 198 145 225 211 8 200 176 209 171 214 194

238 213 181 207

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

132 180 193 210 182 7th Place

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

187 188 200 152 179 182 188 190 178 175 193 166 173

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

203 185 212 178 246 8th Place

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

9

177 191 171 156 200 199

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 9th Place

122 175 129 193 12 257 176 214 200

189 182 158 173 155 136

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

10th Place

10 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

170 187 139 188 197 11th Place

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

164 202 206 201 161 158 144 171

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

181 169 189 190 264 12th Place

1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9&10

Lanes 7&8

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9&10Lanes 11&12

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 13&14 Lanes 5&6

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 13&14

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

Lanes 5&6

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4



2023 PVAM INVITE
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

3-4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,018 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 992 3-4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,117 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,109

5-6 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 985                      LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 904 5-6 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,016 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 867

7-8 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 925                      ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 926 7-8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 933               FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 930

9-10 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,032 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 905 9-10 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,070 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,052

11-12 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 920                      STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 993 11-12 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 917               ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,036

13-14 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 846                      UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 982 13-14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,095 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 955

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

3-4 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 986                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,059 3-4 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 965               PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 818

5-6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,019 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 867 5-6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 963               VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,085

7-8 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,007 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 911 7-8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 910               MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 956

9-10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,036 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 925 9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 945               NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 909

11-12 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 933                      VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 938 11-12 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,043 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,051

13-14 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 978                      PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 974 13-14 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 924               LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 930

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

3-4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 982                      NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 935 3-4 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 997               ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 972

5-6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 990                      STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014 5-6 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 993               YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 928

7-8 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 996                      LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 866 7-8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 936               PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 889

9-10 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,140 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,003 9-10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 955               FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 792

11-12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 791                      FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 782 11-12 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,013 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 958

13-14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,048 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,042 13-14 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 829               MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 938

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

3-4 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 943                      VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 978 3-4 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,015 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,008

5-6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 965                      UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,038 5-6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 790               SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 992

7-8 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 969                      STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 947 7-8 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 995               YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,009

9-10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 936 9-10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 994               VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 907

11-12 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 951                      PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 972 11-12 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,012 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 909

13-14 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 982                      MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,050 13-14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 990               ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,008

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

3-4 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,028 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,076 3-4 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 817               LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 994

5-6 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 936                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 998 5-6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,066 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 935

7-8 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,048 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,061 7-8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 924               SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 970

9-10 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 869                      ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 961 9-10 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 872               STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 981

11-12 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 952                      NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,049 11-12 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 986               YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,039

13-14 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 849                      YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 978 13-14 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,095 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 805

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

3-4 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,016 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,030 3-4

5-6 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 875                      MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 869 5-6

7-8 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 889                      UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,131 7-8

9-10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 916                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 932 9-10

11-12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 937                      SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 974 11-12

13-14 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,044 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 977 13-14

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 PVAM INVITE
Individual Standings - Sorted by Average

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 MAEHA, GWEN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 0 0 223 223 1 223.00

2 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 194 246 223 237 221 201 1,322 6 220.33

3 ROBB, KATIE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 246 183 265 202 246 174 1,316 6 219.33

4 BEYER, CARLENE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 222 204 203 224 257 184 1,294 6 215.67

5 PATTISON, MARANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 202 174 255 193 214 248 1,286 6 214.33

6 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 220 215 205 210 217 216 1,283 6 213.83

7 BALLARD, ALYSSA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 262 177 228 214 180 212 1,273 6 212.17

8 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 181 226 214 235 193 215 1,264 6 210.67

9 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 200 245 224 193 174 214 1,250 6 208.33

10 FOGARTY, EMILY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 236 179 225 191 831 4 207.75

11 BUNK, HOPE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 213 204 176 233 214 205 1,245 6 207.50

12 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 204 183 216 203 227 210 1,243 6 207.17

13 BASSETTE, JADA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 207 207 1 207.00

14 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 181 211 225 267 183 172 1,239 6 206.50

15 GRAY, KAIA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 157 193 217 236 243 191 1,237 6 206.17

16 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 206 210 223 199 211 180 1,229 6 204.83

17 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 185 202 223 171 198 247 1,226 6 204.33

18 MARTIN, JILLIAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 189 242 201 209 217 166 1,224 6 204.00

19 SKURZYNSKI, CHLOE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 226 210 180 193 214 195 1,218 6 203.00

20 AVILEZ, MAYA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 225 183 220 184 0 812 4 203.00

21 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 220 183 204 194 218 194 1,213 6 202.17

22 HERNANDEZ, BEA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 211 158 258 176 175 229 1,207 6 201.17

23 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 213 215 167 204 201 206 1,206 6 201.00

24 VARANO, VICTORIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 185 205 202 237 174 200 1,203 6 200.50

25 LEAL-URIBE, TRISHELLE MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 193 203 226 178 210 188 1,198 6 199.67

26 HAWES, BARBARA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 195 222 188 213 193 179 1,190 6 198.33

27 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 136 223 222 226 148 233 1,188 6 198.00

28 YEUNG, AMANDA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 178 211 223 184 161 226 1,183 6 197.17

29 VANDUINEN, KARLI ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 176 205 172 198 203 224 1,178 6 196.33

30 CUMMINS, MABEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 176 173 181 210 216 213 1,169 6 194.83

31 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 162 169 224 187 195 232 1,169 6 194.83

32 GEORGE, MEGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 207 182 389 2 194.50

33 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 167 200 184 172 221 223 1,167 6 194.50

34 PETERS, PAIGE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 190 178 213 190 163 227 1,161 6 193.50

35 THOMA, MAGGIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 199 188 0 0 0 387 2 193.50

36 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 177 181 179 177 186 258 1,158 6 193.00

37 BROWN, AVERI LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 190 166 0 188 221 193 958 5 191.60

38 GORDON, JAYDA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 218 296 145 186 166 137 1,148 6 191.33

39 LUCAS, TAYLOR SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 209 188 169 194 0 760 4 190.00

40 MANNING, LINDSAY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 171 176 0 189 210 202 948 5 189.60

41 BUCHERT, ALEXIS UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 200 176 0 0 0 0 376 2 188.00

42 SPRIDCO, TARA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 188 0 0 188 1 188.00

43 GATTENBY, CARLEN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 221 190 203 166 160 0 940 5 188.00

44 SPINA, JULIANNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 176 211 197 198 187 158 1,127 6 187.83

45 HUGHES, ISABEL STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 151 173 192 235 170 205 1,126 6 187.67

46 NEWBERRY, CHLOE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 194 184 204 148 203 192 1,125 6 187.50

47 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 222 154 174 210 195 168 1,123 6 187.17

48 CALLAN, ANNA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 172 217 170 0 559 3 186.33

49 CHAMBERS, ELISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 174 153 191 167 232 199 1,116 6 186.00

50 ROSALES, PATRICIA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 176 207 169 0 167 210 929 5 185.80

51 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 180 200 166 168 189 208 1,111 6 185.17



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

52 KATEN, MELANIE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 161 190 231 178 193 154 1,107 6 184.50

53 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 257 189 214 133 0 129 922 5 184.40

54 MOORE, KIRSTEN  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 182 214 176 196 193 143 1,104 6 184.00

55 CALO, SIERRA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 170 225 210 161 182 150 1,098 6 183.00

56 FUENTES, MIRANDA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 193 0 201 149 0 543 3 181.00

57 BEYER, BRYSTAL STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 177 170 158 0 0 215 720 4 180.00

58 SHAM, ASHLEY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 157 189 0 192 183 178 899 5 179.80

59 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 169 192 178 0 539 3 179.67

60 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 201 201 141 0 180 173 896 5 179.20

61 MOORE, AMANI PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 209 176 173 165 148 201 1,072 6 178.67

62 SWINDELL, NATALIE FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 160 0 0 0 197 0 357 2 178.50

63 SNOW, BAILEIGH LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 191 162 0 0 353 2 176.50

64 HOWARD, ALLYSHA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 168 210 172 159 202 147 1,058 6 176.33

65 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 148 0 0 215 181 158 702 4 175.50

66 SKIMMER, SYDNEY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 189 180 147 0 0 516 3 172.00

67 COBOS, VICTORIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 192 174 202 145 149 159 1,021 6 170.17

68 OXMAN, JENNIFER FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 170 167 0 0 0 337 2 168.50

69 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 171 152 0 0 0 171 494 3 164.67

70 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 109 0 183 192 178 160 822 5 164.40

71 WELLS, LANEY MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 163 0 163 1 163.00

72 SAND, ALLYSON LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 163 0 0 0 163 1 163.00

73 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 1 160.00

74 DAVILA, FRANCES STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 159 0 0 159 1 159.00

75 ACOSTA, CRISTINA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 155 0 0 0 0 0 155 1 155.00

76 REYES, IVELISSE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 161 133 146 0 0 0 440 3 146.67

77 CASSMAN, ALEXIA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 151 0 0 0 0 118 269 2 134.50

78 SPRING, CAMERON FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 131 0 0 0 0 131 262 2 131.00



2023 PVAM INVITE

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1 STULL, EMMA 222 154 174 210 195 168 1,123 6 187.2 161 222 190 223 150 Game 1 132 187 #N/A
1 SANES, SARAH 220 183 204 194 218 194 1,213 6 202.2 160 223 229 200 180 Game 2 180 188 #N/A
1 WELCH, FAITH 148 - - 215 181 158 702 4 175.5 181 178 203 224 225 Game 3 193 200 #N/A
1 VANDUINEN, KARLI 176 205 172 198 203 224 1,178 6 196.3 155 181 211 177 164 Game 4 210 152 #N/A
1 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 206 210 223 199 211 180 1,229 6 204.8 269 215 215 212 226 Game 5 182 179 #N/A
1 THOMA, MAGGIE - 199 188 - - - 387 2 193.5 Game 6 - 182 #N/A
1 BRADLEY, SHALEE - - - - - - - - 0.0 Game 7 - 188 #N/A
1 NOFTSIER, VANESSA - - - - - - - - 0.0 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0
1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0
1 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Total 972 951 961 1,016 1,008 924 5,832 30 972.0 926 1,019 1,048 1,036 945 4,974 Total 897 1,276 #N/A

1 Opponent Score 997 972 869 1,030 990 970 5,828 971.3 925 867 1,042 917 909 4,660 Opponent Score 1,024 1,333 #N/A
1 Opponent SFA PVAM LTU YSU NEB SHU MCK FDU VAN MSM NCAT Opponent SHU YSU #N/A
1 W/L L L W L W L 2 - 4 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 1-4 3-4 #N/A

1

        2  FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 HOWARD, ALLYSHA 168 210 172 159 202 147 1,058 6 176.33 196 182 162 211 168 Game 1 181 161 #N/A
        2 SWINDELL, NATALIE 160 - - - 197 - 357 2 178.50 202 168 119 181 233 Game 2 169 158 #N/A
        2 SPRING, CAMERON 131 - - - - 131 262 2 131.00 225 136 213 190 148 Game 3 189 144 #N/A
        2 SHAM, ASHLEY 157 189 - 192 183 178 899 5 179.80 170 188 130 201 178 Game 4 190 171 #N/A
        2 SPINA, JULIANNA 176 211 197 198 187 158 1,127 6 187.83 199 193 158 147 197 Game 5 264 - #N/A
        2 OXMAN, JENNIFER - 170 167 - - - 337 2 168.50 Game 6 - - #N/A
        2 SKIMMER, SYDNEY - 189 180 147 - - 516 3 172.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        2 FOGARTY, EMILY - - 236 179 225 191 831 4 207.75 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        2 Total 792 969 952 875 994 805 5,387 30 897.8 992 867 782 930 924 4,495 Total 993 634 #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 955 947 1,049 869 907 1,095 5,822 970.3 1,018 1,019 791 933 930 4,691 Opponent Score 881 847 #N/A
        2 Opponent NEB SFA NCAT MSM VAN MCK YSU ARK PVAM SHU LTU Opponent MSM LTU #N/A
        2 W/L L W L W W L 3 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4-1 0-4 #N/A
        2 

        3  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 MANNING, LINDSAY 171 176 - 189 210 202 948 5 189.60 208 226 172 208 160 Game 1 177 257 #N/A
        3 BROWN, AVERI 190 166 - 188 221 193 958 5 191.60 159 215 193 236 224 Game 2 191 176 #N/A
        3 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE 201 201 141 - 180 173 896 5 179.20 195 230 181 201 162 Game 3 171 214 #N/A
        3 ROSALES, PATRICIA 176 207 169 - 167 210 929 5 185.80 178 171 139 194 194 Game 4 156 200 #N/A
        3 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE 220 215 205 210 217 216 1,283 6 213.83 164 144 181 213 190 Game 5 200 - #N/A
        3 KOCH, EMMA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 199 - #N/A
        3 SPRIDCO, TARA - - - 188 - - 188 1 188.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        3 SNOW, BAILEIGH - - 191 162 - - 353 2 176.50 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        3 SAND, ALLYSON - - 163 - - - 163 1 163.00
        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        3 Total 958 965 869 937 995 994 5,718 30 953.0 904 986 866 1,052 930 4,738 Total 1,094 847 #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 1,013 1,038 961 974 1,009 817 5,812 968.7 985 1,059 996 1,070 924 5,034 Opponent Score 993 634 #N/A
        3 Opponent VAN NEB ARK SHU YSU PVAM NCAT MCK MSM SFA FDU Opponent PVAM FDU #N/A
        3 W/L L L L L L W 1 - 5 L L L L W 1 - 4 W/L 4-2 4-0 #N/A
        3 

        4  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 GRAMLY, HOPE 213 215 167 204 201 206 1,206 6 201.00 167 234 245 195 191 Game 1 203 180 #N/A
        4 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE 185 202 223 171 198 247 1,226 6 204.33 139 200 214 224 167 Game 2 259 235 #N/A
        4 HAGERMAN, REBECCA 167 200 184 172 221 223 1,167 6 194.50 197 197 212 212 192 Game 3 236 235 #N/A
        4 PATTISON, MARANDA 202 174 255 193 214 248 1,286 6 214.33 206 201 256 203 214 Game 4 201 189 #N/A
        4 SMITH, KAYLA - - - - - - - - 0.00 216 227 213 182 192 Game 5 205 145 #N/A
        4 ALLEN, ISABEL 171 152 - - - 171 494 3 164.67 Game 6 176 201 #N/A
        4 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA - - 169 192 178 - 539 3 179.67 Game 7 214 - #N/A
        4 WARKEL, ANNA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        4 Total 938 943 998 932 1,012 1,095 5,918 30 986.3 925 1,059 1,140 1,016 956 5,096 Total 1,494 1,185 #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 829 978 936 916 909 805 5,373 895.5 926 986 1,003 867 910 4,692 Opponent Score 1,530 1,225 #N/A
        4 Opponent SHU VAN SFA NCAT MSM FDU ARK LTU NEB PVAM YSU Opponent VAN NEB #N/A
        4 W/L W L W W W W 5 - 1 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 3-4 2-4 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 PVAM INVITE
        4 

        5  MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 MCGAHAN, GIANNA - - - - - - - - 0.00 185 175 197 174 165 Game 1 170 164 #N/A
        5 LEAL-URIBE, TRISHELLE 193 203 226 178 210 188 1,198 6 199.67 142 192 225 206 216 Game 2 187 202 #N/A
        5 YEUNG, AMANDA 178 211 223 184 161 226 1,183 6 197.17 216 182 210 192 189 Game 3 139 206 #N/A
        5 HAWES, BARBARA 195 222 188 213 193 179 1,190 6 198.33 157 175 186 190 184 Game 4 188 201 #N/A
        5 CALO, SIERRA 170 225 210 161 182 150 1,098 6 183.00 146 201 178 155 211 Game 5 197 - #N/A
        5 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 257 189 214 133 - 129 922 5 184.40 Game 6 - - #N/A
        5 WELLS, LANEY - - - - 163 - 163 1 163.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        5 LEWIS, NICHOLE - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        5 Total 993 1,050 1,061 869 909 872 5,754 30 959.0 846 925 996 917 965 4,649 Total 881 773 #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 928 982 1,048 875 1,012 981 5,826 971.0 982 1,036 866 1,036 818 4,738 Opponent Score 993 619 #N/A
        5 Opponent YSU NCAT VAN FDU MCK SFA NEB SHU LTU ARK PVAM Opponent FDU PVAM #N/A
        5 W/L W W W L L L 3 - 3 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 4-0 #N/A
        5 

        6 

 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 NEWBERRY, CHLOE 194 184 204 148 203 192 1,125 6 187.50 200 201 227 200 155 Game 1 238 200 #N/A
        6 ACOSTA, CRISTINA 155 - - - - - 155 1 155.00 194 164 206 182 195 Game 2 213 176 #N/A
        6 STULL, GRACE - - - - - - - - 0.00 177 169 197 188 162 Game 3 181 209 #N/A
        6 BASSETTE, JADA - - - - - 207 207 1 207.00 200 213 149 183 194 Game 4 207 171 #N/A
        6 SAMS, JULIANA - - - - - - - - 0.00 214 164 156 202 203 Game 5 - 214 #N/A
        6 ROBB, KATIE 246 183 265 202 246 174 1,316 6 219.33 Game 6 - 194 #N/A
        6 GARCIA, LAURA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        6 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN 180 200 166 168 189 208 1,111 6 185.17 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        6 AVILEZ, MAYA - 225 183 220 184 - 812 4 203.00
        6 KATEN, MELANIE 161 190 231 178 193 154 1,107 6 184.50
        6 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        6 Total 936 982 1,049 916 1,015 935 5,833 30 972.2 985 911 935 955 909 4,695 Total 839 1,164 #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 889 1,050 952 932 1,008 1,066 5,897 982.8 904 1,007 982 1,095 945 4,933 Opponent Score 694 1,075 #N/A
        6 Opponent PVAM MSM FDU MCK SFA VAN LTU NEB SHU YSU ARK Opponent YSU SHU #N/A
        6 W/L W L W L W L 3 - 3 W L L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-0 4-2 #N/A
        6 

        7  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN - - - - - 160 160 1 160.00 156 212 129 175 177 Game 1 189 122 #N/A
        7 GORDON, JAYDA 218 296 145 186 166 137 1,148 6 191.33 170 169 150 135 154 Game 2 182 175 #N/A
        7 FUENTES, MIRANDA - 193 - 201 149 - 543 3 181.00 201 225 173 165 178 Game 3 158 129 #N/A
        7 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE 109 - 183 192 178 160 822 5 164.40 182 214 160 220 183 Game 4 173 193 #N/A
        7 REYES, IVELISSE 161 133 146 - - - 440 3 146.67 196 154 179 172 126 Game 5 155 - #N/A
        7 MOORE, AMANI 209 176 173 165 148 201 1,072 6 178.67 Game 6 136 - #N/A
        7 COBOS, VICTORIA 192 174 202 145 149 159 1,021 6 170.17 Game 7 - - #N/A
        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        7 Total 889 972 849 889 790 817 5,206 30 867.7 905 974 791 867 818 4,355 Total 993 619 #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 936 951 978 1,131 992 994 5,982 997.0 1,032 978 782 1,016 965 4,773 Opponent Score 1,094 773 #N/A
        7 Opponent NCAT ARK YSU NEB SHU LTU VAN SFA FDU MCK MSM Opponent LTU MSM #N/A
        7 W/L L W L L L L 1 - 5 L L W L L 1 - 4 W/L 2-4 0-4 #N/A
        7 

        8  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 136 223 222 226 148 233 1,188 6 198.00 165 223 191 173 218 Game 1 203 190 #N/A
        8 CASSMAN, ALEXIA 151 - - - - 118 269 2 134.50 170 227 182 214 189 Game 2 185 178 #N/A
        8 LUCAS, TAYLOR - 209 188 169 194 - 760 4 190.00 202 216 206 190 180 Game 3 212 175 #N/A
        8 GRAY, KAIA 157 193 217 236 243 191 1,237 6 206.17 206 176 211 162 173 Game 4 178 193 #N/A
        8 HERNANDEZ, BEA 211 158 258 176 175 229 1,207 6 201.17 177 194 192 194 203 Game 5 246 166 #N/A
        8 CHAMBERS, ELISE 174 153 191 167 232 199 1,116 6 186.00 Game 6 - 173 #N/A
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        8 Total 829 936 1,076 974 992 970 5,777 30 962.8 920 1,036 982 933 963 4,834 Total 1,024 1,075 #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 938 1,014 1,028 937 790 924 5,631 938.5 993 925 935 930 1,085 4,868 Opponent Score 897 1,164 #N/A
        8 Opponent MCK YSU NEB LTU PVAM ARK SFA MSM NCAT FDU VAN Opponent ARK NCAT #N/A
        8 W/L L L W W W W 4 - 2 L W W W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A
        8 



2023 PVAM INVITE

        9 

 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 HUGHES, ISABEL 151 173 192 235 170 205 1,126 6 187.67 189 168 183 221 173 Game 1 197 259 #N/A
        9 GATTENBY, CARLEN 221 190 203 166 160 - 940 5 188.00 182 200 192 226 268 Game 2 186 180 #N/A
        9 SKURZYNSKI, CHLOE 226 210 180 193 214 195 1,218 6 203.00 230 204 215 214 203 Game 3 237 172 #N/A
        9 BEYER, BRYSTAL 177 170 158 - - 215 720 4 180.00 184 202 225 197 192 Game 4 222 193 #N/A
        9 BEYER, CARLENE 222 204 203 224 257 184 1,294 6 215.67 208 204 199 212 207 Game 5 194 222 #N/A
        9 GEORGE, MEGAN - - - - 207 182 389 2 194.50 Game 6 - - #N/A
        9 DAVILA, FRANCES - - - 159 - - 159 1 159.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        9 Total 997 947 936 977 1,008 981 5,846 30 974.3 993 978 1,014 1,070 1,043 5,098 Total 1,036 1,026 #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 972 969 998 1,044 1,015 872 5,870 978.3 920 974 990 1,052 1,051 4,987 Opponent Score 971 1,069 #N/A
        9 Opponent ARK FDU MCK VAN NCAT MSM SHU PVAM YSU LTU NEB Opponent NEB VAN #N/A
        9 W/L W L L L L W 2 - 4 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 4-1 1-4 #N/A
        9 

      10  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 BUCHERT, ALEXIS 200 176 - - - - 376 2 188.00 206 188 206 237 192 Game 1 179 254 #N/A
      10 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA - - - - - - - - 0.00 189 213 215 205 215 Game 2 259 149 #N/A
      10 CALLAN, ANNA - - 172 217 170 - 559 3 186.33 171 248 200 248 222 Game 3 160 193 #N/A
      10 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 181 226 214 235 193 215 1,264 6 210.67 224 141 169 214 238 Game 4 213 219 #N/A
      10 MAEHA, GWEN - - - - - 223 223 1 223.00 192 217 213 205 184 Game 5 160 205 #N/A
      10 MARTIN, JILLIAN 189 242 201 209 217 166 1,224 6 204.00 Game 6 - 205 #N/A
      10 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 204 183 216 203 227 210 1,243 6 207.17 Game 7 - - #N/A
      10 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 181 211 225 267 183 172 1,239 6 206.50 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
      10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      10 Total 955 1,038 1,028 1,131 990 986 6,128 30 1021.3 982 1,007 1,003 1,109 1,051 5,152 Total 971 1,225 #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 792 965 1,076 889 1,008 1,039 5,769 961.5 846 911 1,140 1,117 1,043 5,057 Opponent Score 1,036 1,185 #N/A
      10 Opponent FDU LTU SHU PVAM ARK YSU MSM NCAT MCK VAN SFA Opponent SFA MCK #N/A
      10 W/L W W L W L L 3 - 3 W W L L W 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 4-2 #N/A
      10 

      11  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      11 VARANO, VICTORIA 185 205 202 237 174 200 1,203 6 200.50 236 214 205 183 192 Game 1 216 211 #N/A
      11 THESIER, CAROLINE 200 245 224 193 174 214 1,250 6 208.33 218 177 227 205 223 Game 2 223 195 #N/A
      11 CUMMINS, MABEL 176 173 181 210 216 213 1,169 6 194.83 180 214 197 238 210 Game 3 227 205 #N/A
      11 PETERS, PAIGE 190 178 213 190 163 227 1,161 6 193.50 207 160 194 258 226 Game 4 194 213 #N/A
      11 HITT, KAYLEE - - - - - - - - 0.00 191 173 219 233 234 Game 5 246 245 #N/A
      11 BALLARD, ALYSSA 262 177 228 214 180 212 1,273 6 212.17 Game 6 189 - #N/A
      11 KIEFER, AMELIA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 235 - #N/A
      11 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
      11 LOREDO, JENNIFER - - - - - - - - 0.00
      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      11 Total 1,013 978 1,048 1,044 907 1,066 6,056 30 1009.3 1,032 938 1,042 1,117 1,085 5,214 Total 1,530 1,069 #N/A

      11 Opponent Score 958 943 1,061 977 994 935 5,868 978.0 905 933 1,048 1,109 963 4,958 Opponent Score 1,494 1,026 #N/A
      11 Opponent LTU MCK MSM SFA FDU NCAT PVAM YSU ARK NEB SHU Opponent MCK SFA #N/A
      11 W/L W W L W L W 4 - 2 W W L W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-1 #N/A
      11 

      12  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      12 BUNK, HOPE 213 204 176 233 214 205 1,245 6 207.50 201 196 175 215 191 Game 1 180 172 #N/A
      12 MARX, MADYSON 194 246 223 237 221 201 1,322 6 220.33 189 238 204 244 184 Game 2 179 193 #N/A
      12 COTE, JADE 162 169 224 187 195 232 1,169 6 194.83 200 154 211 192 192 Game 3 168 189 #N/A
      12 DOSECK, MADISON - - - - - - - - 0.00 247 171 200 255 180 Game 4 167 198 #N/A
      12 MOORE, KIRSTEN  182 214 176 196 193 143 1,104 6 184.00 181 174 200 189 163 Game 5 - 145 #N/A
      12 ENNIS, LYNDSAY 177 181 179 177 186 258 1,158 6 193.00 Game 6 - 225 #N/A
      12 GRAMS, MEGAN - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - 211 #N/A
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      12 Total 928 1,014 978 1,030 1,009 1,039 5,998 30 999.7 1,018 933 990 1,095 910 4,946 Total 694 1,333 #N/A

      12 Opponent Score 993 936 849 1,016 995 986 5,775 962.5 992 938 1,014 955 956 4,855 Opponent Score 839 1,276 #N/A
      12 Opponent MSM SHU PVAM ARK LTU NEB FDU VAN SFA NCAT MCK Opponent NCAT ARK #N/A
      12 W/L L W W W W W 5 - 1 W L L W L 2 - 3 W/L 0-4 4-3 #N/A
      12 



2023 PVAM INVITE :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 926 925 0 0 5 185.2

Baker Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,019 867 0 0 5 203.8

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,048 1,042 0 0 5 209.6

Baker Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,036 917 0 0 5 207.2

Baker Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 945 909 0 0 5 189.0

Trad Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 972 997 0 0 5 194.4

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 951 972 0 0 5 190.2

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 961 869 0 0 5 192.2

Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,016 1,030 0 0 5 203.2

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,008 990 0 0 5 201.6

Trad Match 06 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 924 970 0 0 5 184.8

xRND 1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 897 1,024 5 179.4

xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,276 1,333 7 182.3

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 12,979 12,845 0 0 67 193.7

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 992 1,018 0 0 5 198.4

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 867 1,019 0 0 5 173.4

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 782 791 0 0 5 156.4

Baker Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 930 933 0 0 5 186.0

Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 924 930 0 0 5 184.8

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 792 955 0 0 5 158.4

Trad Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 969 947 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 1,049 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 875 869 0 0 5 175.0

Trad Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 994 907 0 0 5 198.8

Trad Match 06 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 805 1,095 0 0 5 161.0

xRND 1 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 881 5 198.6

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 634 847 4 158.5

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 11,509 12,241 0 0 64 179.8

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 904 985 0 0 5 180.8

Baker Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 986 1,059 0 0 5 197.2

Baker Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 996 0 0 5 173.2

Baker Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,052 1,070 0 0 5 210.4

Baker Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 930 924 0 0 5 186.0

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 958 1,013 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 965 1,038 0 0 5 193.0

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 961 0 0 5 173.8

Trad Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 937 974 0 0 5 187.4

Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 995 1,009 0 0 5 199.0

Trad Match 06 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 994 817 0 0 5 198.8

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,094 993 6 182.3

xRND 2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 847 634 4 211.8

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 12,397 12,473 0 0 65 190.7

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 926 0 0 5 185.0
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MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,059 986 0 0 5 211.8

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,140 1,003 0 0 5 228.0

Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,016 867 0 0 5 203.2

Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 910 0 0 5 191.2

Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 938 829 0 0 5 187.6

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 943 978 0 0 5 188.6

Trad Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 998 936 0 0 5 199.6

Trad Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 932 916 0 0 5 186.4

Trad Match 05 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,012 909 0 0 5 202.4

Trad Match 06 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,095 805 0 0 5 219.0

xRND 1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,494 1,530 7 213.4

xRND 2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,185 1,225 6 197.5

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,693 12,820 0 0 68 201.4

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 846 982 0 0 5 169.2

Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 1,036 0 0 5 185.0

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 996 866 0 0 5 199.2

Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 917 1,036 0 0 5 183.4

Baker Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 965 818 0 0 5 193.0

Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 928 0 0 5 198.6

Trad Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,050 982 0 0 5 210.0

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,061 1,048 0 0 5 212.2

Trad Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 875 0 0 5 173.8

Trad Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 909 1,012 0 0 5 181.8

Trad Match 06 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 872 981 0 0 5 174.4

xRND 1 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 881 993 5 176.2

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 773 619 4 193.3

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Total 6 7 12,057 12,176 0 0 64 188.4

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 985 904 0 0 5 197.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 911 1,007 0 0 5 182.2

Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 982 0 0 5 187.0

Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 955 1,095 0 0 5 191.0

Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 909 945 0 0 5 181.8

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 936 889 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 982 1,050 0 0 5 196.4

Trad Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,049 952 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 916 932 0 0 5 183.2

Trad Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,015 1,008 0 0 5 203.0

Trad Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 1,066 0 0 5 187.0

xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 839 694 4 209.8

xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,164 1,075 6 194.0

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Total 6 7 12,531 12,599 0 0 65 192.8

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 905 1,032 0 0 5 181.0

Baker Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 974 978 0 0 5 194.8

Baker Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 791 782 0 0 5 158.2

Baker Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 867 1,016 0 0 5 173.4

Baker Match 05 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 818 965 0 0 5 163.6

Trad Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 889 936 0 0 5 177.8

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 972 951 0 0 5 194.4
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PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 978 0 0 5 169.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 889 1,131 0 0 5 177.8

Trad Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 790 992 0 0 5 158.0

Trad Match 06 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 817 994 0 0 5 163.4

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 993 1,094 6 165.5

xRND 2 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 619 773 4 154.8

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 2 11 11,173 12,622 0 0 65 171.9

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 920 993 0 0 5 184.0

Baker Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,036 925 0 0 5 207.2

Baker Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 935 0 0 5 196.4

Baker Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 933 930 0 0 5 186.6

Baker Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 963 1,085 0 0 5 192.6

Trad Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 829 938 0 0 5 165.8

Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 936 1,014 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,076 1,028 0 0 5 215.2

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 974 937 0 0 5 194.8

Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 992 790 0 0 5 198.4

Trad Match 06 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 970 924 0 0 5 194.0

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,024 897 5 204.8

xRND 2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,075 1,164 6 179.2

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 12,710 12,560 0 0 66 192.6

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 920 0 0 5 198.6

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 978 974 0 0 5 195.6

Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 990 0 0 5 202.8

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,070 1,052 0 0 5 214.0
Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,043 1,051 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 997 972 0 0 5 199.4

Trad Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 947 969 0 0 5 189.4

Trad Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 936 998 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 977 1,044 0 0 5 195.4

Trad Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,008 1,015 0 0 5 201.6

Trad Match 06 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 981 872 0 0 5 196.2

xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,036 971 5 207.2

xRND 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,026 1,069 5 205.2

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,006 12,897 0 0 65 200.1

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 846 0 0 5 196.4

Baker Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,007 911 0 0 5 201.4

Baker Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,003 1,140 0 0 5 200.6

Baker Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,109 1,117 0 0 5 221.8

Baker Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,051 1,043 0 0 5 210.2

Trad Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 792 0 0 5 191.0

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,038 965 0 0 5 207.6

Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,028 1,076 0 0 5 205.6

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,131 889 0 0 5 226.2

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 990 1,008 0 0 5 198.0

Trad Match 06 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 986 1,039 0 0 5 197.2

xRND 1 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 971 1,036 5 194.2

xRND 2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,225 1,185 6 204.2
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UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 7 6 13,476 13,047 0 0 66 204.2

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 905 0 0 5 206.4

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 938 933 0 0 5 187.6

Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,042 1,048 0 0 5 208.4

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,117 1,109 0 0 5 223.4

Baker Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,085 963 0 0 5 217.0

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,013 958 0 0 5 202.6

Trad Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 978 943 0 0 5 195.6

Trad Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,048 1,061 0 0 5 209.6

Trad Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,044 977 0 0 5 208.8

Trad Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 907 994 0 0 5 181.4

Trad Match 06 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 935 0 0 5 213.2

xRND 1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,530 1,494 7 218.6

xRND 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,069 1,026 5 213.8

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,869 13,346 0 0 67 207.0

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,018 992 0 0 5 203.6

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 933 938 0 0 5 186.6

Baker Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 990 1,014 0 0 5 198.0

Baker Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,095 955 0 0 5 219.0

Baker Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 956 0 0 5 182.0

Trad Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 928 993 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 936 0 0 5 202.8

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 978 849 0 0 5 195.6

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,030 1,016 0 0 5 206.0

Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,009 995 0 0 5 201.8

Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,039 986 0 0 5 207.8

xRND 1 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 839 4 173.5

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,333 1,276 7 190.4

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 12,971 12,745 0 0 66 196.5

Grand Total 78 78 152,371 152,371 0 0 788 193.4
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